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INSTRUCTIONS

ho appropriate District Otftce of the Division not later than 20 days after the completion of any newly-<idlled or
It shall be accompanled by one cnpy ol all etectrical and radio-activity logs ctun on the well and a summary of all speclal tests con-
euts. All depths reported shall be measured depthis, In the case of directionally drilled wells, true vertical dopths shall
le completions, ltema 30 through 34 shail be repornted for cach zonuw., The tonn 16 t© he {iled tn quintuplicate except on
are required. See Hule 1105,

INDICATE FORMATION TOPS IN CONFORMANCE WITH GEOGRAPHICAL SECTION OF STATE

Southeastern New Mexico

Northwestem New Mexico

T. Anhy T. Canyon T. Ojo Alamo T. Penn. “B"’
T, Salt T. Strawn T. Kirtland-Fruitland T. Penn. “‘C”
B. Salt T. Atoka T. Pictured Cliffs T. Penn, ‘D"
T. Yates T. Miss T. CIliff House T. Leadville
T. 7 Rivers T. Devonian T. Menefee T. Madison
T. Queen T. Silurian T. PointLookout —— . T. Elbert
T. Grayburg T. Montoya T. Mancos T. McCracken
T. San Andres _____15_9.8____ T. Simpson T. Gallup T. Ignacio Qtzte
T. Gloriets 2133 T. McKee Base Greenhorn T. Granite
T. Paddock T. Ellenburger T. Dakota T.
T. PripgyhyYESO 2364 T. Gr. Wash T. Morrison T.
T. Tubbd T. Granite T. Todilto T.
T. Drinxard T. Delaware Sand T. Entrada T.
T. Abo 3085 T. Bone Springs T. Wingate T.
T Wolfcamp T. Santa Rosa 1060 __ T. Cninle T.
T. Penn 5080 Mississi n T. Permian T.
T Cisco (Bough C) — T. BM T. Penn ‘‘A” T.
OIL OR GAS SANDS OR ZONES
No. 1, from to.. No. 4, {rom
Ne. 2, from...... .. — to No. 5, from to o
No. 8, from...cccuenrennariinas SO 7T No. 6, from to
IMPORTANT WATER SANDS
Include data on rate of water inflow and clevation to which water rose in hole.
No. |, from LY YO feet,
No. 2, from.. to. feet.
No. 8, from. to feet. .
No. 4, from......ccccevmecnne to fect.
FORMATION RECORD (Attach additional sheets if necessary)
From To T?"Ckm" Formation From To T}fiCkne" Formation
in Feet . in Feet
0 240 240 Surface, Shale
240 1450 1210 Shale, Sand, Lime
14501} 1540 90 Chert, Shale, Sd, Lime
1540 2140 | 600 Anhy, Shale, Dolomite
21401} 2850 710 Sd, Anhy, Shale, Dolo.
2850 2900 50 sd, Sh, Dolo, Anhy, Ls
2900} 3340 440 Sd, Sh, Anhy, Dolomite
3340 3760 420 Shale, Sd, Anhy, Dolo. )
3760} 3940 180 Shale, Sd, Ls, Anhy.
3940] 4000 60 Sh, Sd, Dolo, Chert, Anhyj.
4000} 4980 980 Shale, Sd, Anhy, Dolo.
4980 5540 560 Shale, Anhy, Dolo.
5540 5800 260 Shale, Sd, Dolo, Anhy.
5800| 7033 1233 Shale, Sand, Chert




